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                  NOTIFICATION 
 

Sub: Rescheduling of Examinations - reg. 
            

    It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned that the following examinations 
originally scheduled to commence from 08-12-2023 to 13-12-2023 are has been rescheduled as 

follows 

 

Sl.No 

 

Name of Examination 

 

 

 

Original Date Rescheduled 

Date 

1 
Fourth Semester M.A/M.Sc/ M.Com (SDE) 

Degree Examination, October 2023 

 

11-12-2023 

 

05-01-2024 

 

13-12-2023 

 

08-01-2024 

2 
Fifth Semester CBCSS BA History Degree 

Examination, December 2023 

 

08-12-2023 

 

05-01-2024 

 

11-12-2023 

 

08-01-2024 

 

13-12-2023 

 

10-01-2024 

 

No change in the Examination centres and Timings. 

 
            Sd/- 

      

 

Controller of Examinations 

 

 

 
 

Copy to,  

1. The P.R.O./Reception Officer. 

2. The Principals/Chief Superintendents 

3. P.S to V.C./P.V.C. 

4. P.A. to C.E / Registrar / F.O. 

5. J.R Exams./D.R - Exams/A.R Exams  

6. Tabulation Section/ M&C Section/EB Section 

7. C.D. Unit/AR QPR. 

8. Stock File & File Copy 
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Ph: 0471-2305946 

Fax : 0471-2307706 

E-mail :ku.controller@keralauniversity.ac.in 


